

Boehringer Ingelheim Office Hours Vienna, May 28th, 2019

Registration deadline:

May 1st!

Research Institute of Molecular Pathology, Campus-Vienna-Biocenter 1, 1030 Vienna, Austria

Apply for your personalized one-to-one session Email: guldo bothmell@bothringer-ingelheim.com

Championing Early-Stage Bio-Entrepreneurs

Boehringer Ingelheim knows what it takes to be innovative and entrepreneurial. From the small factory in 1885 to today's multi-billion-dollar global organization, we know how important it is to nurture and develop young science and technology businesses.

Our personalized **Boehringer Ingelheim Office Hours** initiative is designed to support the next generation of biotech start-ups and entrepreneurs.

A Pioneering Mentoring Initiative

Boehringer Ingelheim Office Hours offers small companies and entrepreneurs individual attention in an informal 'office hours' atmosphere. Designed as a consultative 'round table' meeting, this pioneering mentoring initiative 'lifts the lid' on how big pharma works and provides access to expertise, an industry perspective and feedback to emerging life-science businesses.

Access to expertise:

- Research & preclinical development
- Biology & Chemistry
- Medicine (Clinical development)
- · Pipeline management & marketing
- Business development

How Boehringer Ingelheim Office Hours Works

In advance of your personalized one-hour session, participants are invited to submit some **non-confidential** background information about their technology and up to five questions regarding their programs and company. This helps us get a better understanding of your company so we can answer your questions more effectively. Senior professionals from Boehringer Ingelheim will tailor a brainstorming session to focus on your company's interests, and address topics such as pre-clinical and clinical development, research strategy, business development and commercial potential.

Your Next Office Hours session May 28th 2019, 09:00 – 17:00

IMP, Campus-Vienna-Biocenter 1, 1030 Vienna, Austria

In collaboration with:



For more information visit:

https://www.boehringer-ingelheim.com/grass-roots-partnering/programs-and-events/boehringer-ingelheim-office-hours

